PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
MODEL NO:
TYPE:
PROJECT:
COMMENTS:
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS
IOTA Emergency Lighting         1361 E. Wieding Road, Tucson, AZ  85706            Phone:  1-800-866-4682            E-mail:  techsupport@iotaengineering.com            Web: www.iotaengineering.com              © 2021 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.

2400
2600
ORDERING GUIDE
ILB CP20
IOTA REV 031122 Patented. See www.iotaengineering.com/patents for details.
HE AELR
TBMK T-Grid Mounting Kit
Use the TBMK mounting kit to remote mount flexed units within a grid
ceiling.  The ILB CP is secured to the TBMK bars which mount to the T-bars of
the ceiling grid. The flexible conduit of the ILB CP connects to the fixture.
Bluetooth Enabled Constant Power Emergency LED Driver - 50-200VDC Output
HV A
Understanding Your IOTA Driver Model:
ILB     =  IOTA Emergency LED Driver
CP**   =  Constant Power Performance
               at the rated wattage
HE      =  High Efficiency for CA Title 20
AELR = Self-Diagnostic with wireless radio communication
              to Atrius® or STAR reporting tool in Clairity+TM
HV      = 50-200VDC Output
A         = Includes dual flexible conduit for running to the
               fixture and accessories
QDKIT (Bluetooth Radio, Junction Box)
QD (Quick Disconnect terminals only, no radio)
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT TO
FIXTURE (36”)
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT TO
TEST ACCESSORIES
AND RADIO (36")
Remote Mounting
The emergency LED driver may be remote mounted from the fixture up to 50 feet. If used